
8012/H/P/E + 774035
Miscelatore termostatico incasso 1 uscita HP

rubinetti d'autore
made in Italy

Articolo

Descrizione

26
0

100

54

70

FREDDA
COLD

G 3/4"
G 3/4"

G 
3/

4"

46

3

42

CALDA
HOT



8012/H/P/E + 484020
Miscelatore termostatico incasso 1 uscita

rubinetti d'autore
made in Italy
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